Ⅲ - 8 Industrial Controls Catalog www.kacon.co.kr Rev. 2/14
Data subject may change without notice.
HRF Series
Foot Switched
For medical • beauty product
Part Number Description
  -  ❶   ❷   ❸   HRF
❶ Type M : Medium Duty Type H : Heavy Duty Type

※ Please refer to 53p for additional specifications of Z15G-10B.
☞ For HRF-HD3 and HD5 series, 2 built-in switches can be installed per 1 pedal.
     Order example) When HRF-HD3 requires 1A1B -> HRF-HD3
                                    When HRF-HD3 requires 2A2B -> HRF-HD3(2A2B)
                                    When HRF-HD5NX If you need this 2A2B -> HRF-HD5NX(2A2B)
Ⅲ - 14 Industrial Controls Catalog www.kacon.co.kr Rev. 2/14
Data subject may change without notice.
HRF Series
Foot Switched
For medical • beauty product
Contact
Form Rated Load Built-in Switch Certification Material Cable outlet
Degree of
Protection Part Number
Product Selection
(1a+1b) x 2ea
15A 250VAC RES.
(KC criterion)
Z15G-10B
(CE, UL, CUL,
CCC, KC certified) (Built-in
  Switch)
aluminum
die-casting
1/2 Inch Tap,
the flexible cable
can be attached
(zinc connector
10 ~ 16)
IP54 HRF-HD5NX
(1a+1b) x 2ea
15A 250VAC RES.
(KC criterion)
Z15G-10B
(CE, UL, CUL,
CCC, KC certified) (Built-in
  Switch)
aluminum
die-casting
1/2 Inch Tap,
the flexible cable
can be attached
(zinc connector
10 ~ 16)
IP54 HRF-HD5NS
(1a+1b) x 2ea
(2a+2b) x 2ea
15A 250VAC RES.
(KC criterion)
Z15G-10B
(CE, UL, CUL,
CCC, KC certified)
(Built-in Switch)
aluminum
die-casting
1/2 Inch Tap,
the flexible cable
can be attached
(zinc connector
10 ~ 16)
IP54 HRF-HD202P
(1a+1b) x 3ea
(2a+2b) x 3ea
15A 250VAC RES.
(KC criterion)
Z15G-10B
(CE, UL, CUL,
CCC, KC certified)
(Built-in Switch)
aluminum
die-casting
1/2 Inch Tap,
the flexible cable